
University of Exeter International Summer School Timetable 2024 
 

   Day Date Morning  Afternoon Evening 
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1 Tuesday 02/07/2024 Arrivals Group welcome meal 

2 Wednesday 03/07/2024 Welcome Meeting/Future Impact 
Workshop Series 

Optional Social Programme/Free time Free time 

3 Thursday 04/07/2024  Future Impact Workshop Series  Optional Social Programme/Free time Free time 

4 Friday 05/07/2024  Future Impact Workshop Series Optional Social Programme/Free time Globe Theatre  

5 Saturday 06/07/2024 Course related trips/Optional Social Programme Free time 

Ex
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6 Sunday 07/07/2024 Arrival in Exeter Campus Tour Welcome to Exeter Evening 

7 Monday 08/07/2024 Introduction to University Sessions 
 

8 Tuesday 09/07/2024 Academic Programme 
 

9 Wednesday 10/07/2024 Academic Programme Weekly Social (Off campus) 

10 Thursday 11/07/2024 Academic Programme   

11 Friday 12/07/2024 Free day / Study day   

12 Saturday 13/07/2024 South West Countryside/Coast trip (included in programme fee)   

13 Sunday 14/07/2024 Free day   

14 Monday 15/07/2024 Academic Programme   

15 Tuesday 16/07/2024 Academic Programme   

16 Wednesday 17/07/2024 Academic Programme Weekly Social (Off campus) 

17 Thursday 18/07/2024 Academic Programme   

18 Friday 19/07/2024 Free weekend/Optional Social Trip / study   

19 Saturday 20/07/2024 Free weekend/Optional Social Trip   

20 Sunday 21/07/2024 Free weekend/Optional Social Trip   

21 Monday 22/07/2024 Academic Programme   

22 Tuesday 23/07/2024 Academic Programme   

23 Wednesday 24/07/2024 Academic Programme Weekly Social (On campus) 

24 Thursday 25/07/2024 Academic Programme   

25 Friday 26/07/2024   Close of programme and Next Steps Farewell dinner  

26 Saturday 27/07/2024 South West City trip (Included in Programme fee)   

27 Sunday 28/07/2024 Free day    

28 Monday 29/07/2024 Depart from Exeter     


